W, Ho CANTEREURY HEIRS NO. 151G WELL. Yo. 368 0.F.-Kenawha.

ik District, Fanawhe County, W Va. :

By Virginisn Bagoline & 031 0o., Charlestoun, W. Va.

Op 154 acres, surface owned by W. E. Canterbury Heirs, Charleston,
Vo Va., and minersl rights by 0. 0. Canterbury et al.,
Charleston, W. Va.

Drilled previcus to June 1, 1929,

Elevation, %61' B.

&-5/8" casing, 1731' 5",

He coal was sncountersd,

Abandonment revorted to Dept. of Mines May 11, 1936,

Well was not =shot.

¥o water recordsed.

Tow. Bettom. Thickness,

Burface o - 15 15
Red rock 15 - 160 1u5
Slate 160 - 190 30
Red rock 190 - 280 Ele
Sand 280 - 330 50
Slate 330 - 330 60
Red rock 390 - 470 80
Slate ' L0 - 505 35
Sand 505 - 600 95
Lime 600 - 615 15
Slate and shells 615 - 835 220
Send 875 - 895 50
8late and shells 895 -~ 1130 235
Sand 1130 - 1190 60
Slate 1190 - 1210 20
Salt Sand 1210 - 1560 %50
Slate 1560 - 1566 6
Maxton Sand 1566 - 1660 9k
Little Lime . 1660 - 1690 %0
Pencil Cave 1690 - 1696 6
Big Lime 1696 -~ 1863 167
Big Injun Sand 1863 - 1889 26
glate 1889 - 1909 20
Slate and ghells 1909 - 1990 81
Slate 1990 - 20730 4o
Slate and shells 2030 - 2268 238
Black slate 2268 - 2280 12
Lime shells 2280 ~ 2300 20

Sjate and shells, to bottom 2300 - 2864 el



